LEDQuant                           10 Draper St #32, Woburn MA 01801                              sales@ledquant.com                              (800) 887-7141
Catalog
Number
Project
Number
Type
Diameter Height
3.34 in (85 mm) 0.86 in (22 mm)
Model Power Voltage CCT Finish
REC80       3W                               240 lm 12V 30                                3000K WH                        White
BK                          Black
SG                          Silver Gray
SN                          Satin Nickel
MATERIAL / OPTICS
Finish: White, black, silver gray, satin nickel
Interchangeable trim ring
Light direction: Downlight
Beam angle: 110 degrees
PUCK-PRO Low Voltage Series is an ideal solution for
commercial and residential applications requiring superior
quality and visual aesthetics. This 3W light produces about
240Lm and is ideal for cabinets, closets, displays,
commercial windows, jewelry stores, museums and a variety
of residential and commercial applications. It comes in
Silver, Black and White Finishes and requires an AC/DC
adaptor/power supply (sold separately). Multiple lights can
be connected to one power supply and regulated by one
wall switch or dimmer.
Lifespan: 50,000 hrs
Mounting: Recessed and surface
Certifications: ETL, CE, RoHS
Warranty: 5 years
DESCRIPTION
ELECTRICAL
Lumen output: 240 lm
Wattage: 3 watts
CRI: 80+
CCT: 3000K
Operating voltage: 12V DC
Dimming: Dimmable
Example: REC80-3W12V-30-WH
UNDERCABINET LIGHTING
3W PUCK LIGHT
REC80-3W12V
LEDQuant                           10 Draper St #32, Woburn MA 01801                              sales@ledquant.com                              (800) 887-7141
TRIM OPTIONS
0.90” (23mm)
Ø 1.57”(40mm)
Ø 3.34”(85mm)
Ø2.36” (60mm)
Ø 3.14”(80mm)
0
.8
6
”
(2
2
m
m
)
DIMENSIONS
SILVER GRAY SATIN NICKEL WHITE BLACK
LEDQuant                           10 Draper St #32, Woburn MA 01801                              sales@ledquant.com                              (800) 887-7141
PHOTOMETRICS
80°
1
2
3
4
5
156.9
39.23
17.43
9.807
6.276
LuxH(m) Ø(cm)
0
30
60
90
120
150
-/+180
-150
-120
-90
-60
-30
UNIT:cd
C0/180,81.4deg
C90/270,76.3deg
0
40
80
120
160
200
157.18
314.36
471.54
628.72
785.9
AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE (50%):78.9 DEG